	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AT-2460-TF-LW100-R
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AT-2460-TF-LW100-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 10V 6.0KHZ PANEL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.81000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AT-2460-TF-LW100-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CR14250SET-FT FDK America Inc  BATT LITH 3V CYL HIGH CAP W/TAB
NH35BP Energizer Battery Company  BATT NIMH C 1.2V 2500MAH W/TAB
8426440000 Weidmuller  WAVEBOX RAIL MNT 22.5MM NO CROSS
MD-1960 Bud Industries  CABINET STEEL 13X8X7" BLU/WHT
1591GF2SBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX PLAS 4.74X3.69X1.40" BLACK
V-9776-L Bud Industries  DOOR ECONOGLAS 19" LOCKING
1509584 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET 15M
P516-001-HR Tripp Lite  CABLE SPLITTER VGA HD15M-2F 1'
A9BBA-1005F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF10A/AF10/AFF10A
0152670356 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
M3CWK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10K/MC10F/MPL10K
H2MXS-6418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM64S/AE64M/X
102-1292-BL-00100 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A M-B MICR0 1M/FERRITE
2827/6 WH005 Alpha Wire  2827/6 WHITE 100 FT
M5673 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 15PR 20AWG SLT 1000'
JP131SBC87-L20 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
CTAPF3/0-12TP-Q Panduit Corp  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
EPS-300-H-1-48-BK 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1-48"
SPB-15-AS1 3M  MARKER BOOK ALARM SYSTEM
0801494 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
T38N-C0 Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP .38 9.7MMX100' NYLON
ECFX10AW-X Panduit Corp  CAP END PWR LD/LDP/CD10 WHITE
FRRF126LOR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT REDUCER
IEGF0-1REG4-29775-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IMG1-1RLS5-33601-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX66-28894-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
8345-B01A-S3K2-DB1B2B-X8345-S01HW102M-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 30A 80VDC
0914031 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 400MA 250VAC 65VDC
0034.3422 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC 6X32 SLOW
0001.1035 Schurter Inc  FUSE 12.5A 250V 6.3X32 FAST-ACT
MQ 3TR Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V FAST AXL T/R MQ
0325.187H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .187A 250V SLO 3AB AXIAL
2049-60-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 600V AXIAL
B59950C120A51 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 320MA 63V RAD
RL3006-50-100-25-PTO Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC 25V 50 OHM @100C
P6SMB30CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMB
SMCG85CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMC
MASMBJ7.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC DO214AA
MXLP5KE16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO41
V275LC10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  keywords
	    	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  pdf
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  datasheet
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  price
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  distributor
	electronic components AT-2460-TF-LW100-R
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  Audio Products
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  Buzzers
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 6.0KHZ PANEL
	AT-2460-TF-LW100-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .